INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL TRIBAL UNIVERSITY
A list of provisiondly dligible students for the Rani Durgawati Girls Hostel

Commencement of the admission: 14" July 2023
Last date of admission: 31* July 2023

SI. No. Student’s name ‘ Father’s name Program
1 Akanksha Shukla Rajesh Kumar Shukla BA

2 Anshika Garg Jitendra Garg BBA

3 Aditi Mishra Dilip Mishra BCA

4 Aditi Dwivedi Nilesh Dwivedi BA

5 Kinjal Shukla Vinay Shukla MBA

6 Anjali Jha Ramanuj Jha B. Ed

7 Alpna Agrawal Santosh Agrawal MSc Yoga
8 Neha Raidas Nandji Raidas B.Voc

9 Manjulata Warkade Dinesh B.Com
10 Nandini Choubey Mahesh Choubey B.Voc

11 Simran Gupta Shiv Shankar Gupta BA

12 Sharmishtha Sharma Arun Sharma BIMC

13 Nikul Bisen Devendra Bisen MA

14 Pratiksha Singh Baghel Lt. Vanshraj Singh Baghel MBATTM
15 Saleena Khan Ismail Khan BA

16 Anamika Mishra Madhusudan Ram Mishra BA

17 Radha Soni Dwarika Prasad Soni MBA

18 Shivani Mishra Prabhakar Mishra MA

19 Tanu Gupta Lakhan Gupta BVoc

20 Jagriti Shukla Ashok Kumar Shukla MSW

21 Pragati Sidar Mahadev Sidar BA

22 Praditi Singh Baghel Manjeet Singh Baghel MBA TTM
23 Sanjeevini Raidas Suresh Raidas BA

24 Rupali Singh Satynarayan Singh BVoc

25 Anjali Singh Baghel Rajesh Pratap Singh Baghel BA

26 Nisha Singh Kamalbhan Singh BVoc

27 Kashish Kol Krishna Kumar BA

28 Jyoti Paraste Ramayan Singh Paraste BBATTM
29 Akshara Tiwari Arun Kumar Tiwari

30 Keerti Tripathi Ramnaryan Tripathi BVoc

31 Manisha Kushwaha Ram Sajivan Kushwaha MBATTM
32 Muskan Dwivedi Lakhan Ram Dwivedi MBATTM
33 Parmeshwari Singh Tekam Ajay Singh BA

34 Raunak Pandey Ramesh Pandey BA

35 Dipeeka Patidar Rajesh Kumar Patidar BCA

36 Mahek Kewat Kamlesh Kewat BBBTTM
37 Diptee Kacher Rajkaran Kacher BVoc

38 Akanksha Singh Kedar Singh BA

39 Afreen Khan Md. Sadir Khan

40 Bhagyshri Sahu Moti Lal Sahu BA

41 Ishika Manikpuri Prabhat Manikpuri BA

42 Anushika Yadav Anjani Yadav BVoc




43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

Elma Noureen
Deepanjali Bari
Anamika Rathour
Bharti Carpenter
Aparna Soni
Kanika Bairagi
Kanika Bairagi
Anamika Singh Rathour
Amisha Dhakariya
Aakansha Prajapati
Arti Mahobiya
Anjali Devi Mahra
Anita Devi

Aditi Parte

Anjali Gond

Divya Uikey
Chanchal Marawi
Vinima Kakodiya
Akanksha Maravi
Bharti Singh
Archana Singh
Archana Singh
Archana Singh
Kratika Kushram
Dipali Tandiya
Parul Singh

Pinki Singh

Anjali Panika
Kanchan Banger
Janhavi Joshi
Chanchal
Lipipuspa Sahoo
Mousumi Meghamala Jena
Abanti Naik
Bindurekha Sahu
Abhipsha Tripathy
Binita Pradhan
Ritu Patel
Kshirabdhi Barai
Usha Karna
Saima Parveen
Priya Kharwal
Pragya Bairwa
Aditi Dwivedi
Anjali Shakya
Shweta Singh
Chhavi Bhatnagar
Geetanjali Mishra
Ayushi Singh
Sweksha Singh

Md Suaib

Subhash Bari

Heera Lal Rathour
Sukhsen Carpenter
Arjun Soni

Ajay Bairagi

Ajay Bairagi

Rakesh Kumar Rathour
Kailash Dhakariya
Janki Pd Prajapati
Rajendra Mahobiya
Govind Lal Mahra
Yogesh Prasad

Suresh Parte
Mulchand Gond
Sumatlal Uikey
Devendra Singh Marawi
Tameshwer Kakodiya
Sur Singh Maravi
Sadan Singh

Videsh Singh
Ramnarayan Singh
Ramnarayan Singh
Satyanarayan Singh Kushram
SL TANDIA

Shiv Prasad Singh

Lal Shah Singh

Gagan Panika

Arvind Bangar

Vivek Joshi

Rajesh Kumar

Bhanja Kishore Sahoo
Prasant Kumar Jena
Dhaneshwar Naik
Kapileshwar Sahu
Rameswar Tripathy
Susbash Chandra Pradhan
Bhubaneswar Patel
Nilamber Barai

Tarani Karna

Md Muslim

Madan La ji

Mannu Lal Bairwa
Dinanath Dwivedi
Dhrub Singh

Kaushal Pal Singh
Vinay Shakti Singh
Anand Bhushan Mishra
Rajesh Kunwar

Manoj Kumar Singh

MCom
BVoc
MA
MBA
MBA
BCA
BCA
BVoc
BBATTM
MA
MA
BVoc
MCA
BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA
BVoc
BVOC
BA

BA

BA
MBATTM
BA

BBA TTM
MA
MA
MA
BEd
BEd
MA
BEd
BA
BEd
BEd

BEd
BEd

MA

BA

BA

Mass Com
BBA

BJMC

BCA

BEd
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Shaurya Singh
Minam Siboh
Shilpa Singh
Veena Gupta
Pallavi Kumari
Anushka Anand
Aditi Singh
Manisha Kumari
Saloni Kumari
Akanksha Mandavi
Diksha Kumar
Varsha Thakur
Deepika Singh
Manisha Dahiwele
Tarinee Verma
Sonal Verma
Tanishka Maurya
Shalini Jaiswal
Aditi Sachdev
Anjali Puri
Priyanka Otti
Raksha Agrawal
Tanya Kewat
Muskan

Nishtha Gupta
Deepanshi Gupta
Neha Kumari
Shilpa Kumari
Aishwarya Kumari
Salma PS

Thamanna Shahanaz

SALIMA SHERIN P
AlkaSekhar T
Anju KK

Avani R

Febina P

Neha Unni
Ramsha CK
Rithuvarnna E
Sajla Nasri P
Saleena Mary
Sandra Surendran
Vishnupriya M
Akshaya K

Sneha J S
Akshara K

Harsha S

Rejisha S

Arun Kumar Singh
Takiram Siboh

Binod Kumar Singh
Vijay Kumar

Mannu Kumar Chanchal
Nand Kumar

Dilip Kumar Singh
Dhananjay Kumar
Ashok Kumar

Suraj Ram Mandavi
Deo Kumar
Narendra Kumar Thakur
Arjun Singh
Ghanaram Dahiwele
Kuldeepak Verma
Makhan Lal Verma
Suresh Maurya
Sarvesh Jaiswal
Rajkumar Sachdev
Ramesh Kumar
Tikam Singh Otti
Mukesh Agrawal
Chhote Lal Kewat
Nirmal Puri

Manoj Kant Gupta
Mahesh Gupta
Ashok Kumar Rai
Tarkeshwar Prasad
Binay Kumar Dutta
Sulaiman PB

Abdul Nazar PT
SALEEM M P
Chandrasekharan TK
Subramanian KK
Rajendran KK
Hamza P

Unni Krishnan

Abdul Rasheed CK
Prakashan Polappadil
Razak

Thankachan Devasya
Surendran

Jayarajan

V Karthikeyan
Jayachandran G
Chandran K
Surendran K
Shanmughan R

BBA

MA (Edu)
BVoc
MBA
BBA
BJMC

Yoga

MCom
BEd
MSW
Yoga
MA
BA
BBA
BCA
Yoga
MA
BA
BA
BBA
BBA
BA
Yoga
BCom
Yoga
MCA
BCom
MSW
MSW
MSW
MSc
MSc
MA
MSc
MSc
MSc
MA
MJMC
MA
MBA
MSc
MSW

MBATTM
MSc
MSc
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AnamikaPV
Fasna Parveen K
Hanna Umaira K
Mubhsina

Tiji Junia Philip
AthiraSV

Diya Ann Sunny
Navya K
Anusree Aravind

Nadha V

Unnikrishnan KM
Aboobacker K
Habeeb K

CS Asainar

C M Philip
Vijayan Pillai K
Sunny Abraham
Venugopalan K
Aravind Kumar

Beeran Koya V

MSc

MA

MA

MSW

MA

MSc

MSc

MSc



